Haburne

DentalPractice

Professional Fee Guide — Young Adults aged between 18 — 26 years

New Patient Consultation £72

Hoburne Dental . .
Private Patients

Routine Care

Plan

Examination Included £48
Hygienist Session Included £68
Small X-ray Included £15
Large Panoral X-ray £58 £64

Root Fillings

Adult Teeth (from)

Laboratory Work

Sports Mouth Guard (from)

£325

£75

Small Fillings £95 £106
Medium Fillings £143 £158
Large Fillings £190 £211
Fissure Sealants £48 £53

£361

£84

Porcelain Crown

Routine (From)

£610

£143

£678

£158




