

## Professional Fee Guide – Young Adults aged between 18 – 26 years

New Patient Consultation	£72	
	Hoburne Dental Plan	Private Patients
Routine Care		
Examination	Included	£48
Hygienist Session	Included	£68
Small X-ray	Included	£15
Large Panoral X-ray	£58	£64
Fillings		
Small Fillings	£95	£106
Medium Fillings	£143	£158
Large Fillings	£190	£211
Fissure Sealants	£48	£53
Root Fillings		
Adult Teeth (from)	£325	£361
Laboratory Work		
Sports Mouth Guard (from)	£75	£84
Porcelain Crown	£610	£678
Extractions		
Routine (From)	£143	£158